Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

*BOA meetings will be held as needed when hearings are scheduled.

January 10
January 17
January 24

February 13
February 14
February 21
February 28

March 6
March 14
March 21
March 28

April 3
April 10
April 11
April 18
April 25
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Town of Ocean Isle Beach
2017 Meeting Schedule

JANUARY 2017

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board
Board of Adjustment*

FEBRUARY 2017

Open Forum

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board

Board of Adjustment*

MARCH 2017

Recreation Advisory Board
Board of Commissioners
Planning Board

Board of Adjustment*

APRIL 2017

Recreation Advisory Board
Open Forum

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board

Board of Adjustment*

**Date adjusted due to Town Holiday

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

6:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
6:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am



Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

*BOA meetings will be held as needed when hearings are scheduled.

May 1
May 9

May 16
May 23

June 13
June 20
June 27

July 11
July 18
July 25

August 8
August 15
August 22
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Town of Ocean Isle Beach
2017 Meeting Schedule

MAY 2017

Recreation Advisory Board
Board of Commissioners
Planning Board

Board of Adjustment*

JUNE 2017

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board
Board of Adjustment*

JULY 2017

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board
Board of Adjustment*

AUGUST 2017

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board
Board of Adjustment*

**Date adjusted due to Town Holiday

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am



Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
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Town of Ocean Isle Beach
2017 Meeting Schedule

September 11
September 11

September 12
September 19
September 26

October 10
October 17
October 24

November 14
November 20**
November 21
November 28

December 12
December 19

Wednesday December 20**

*BOA meetings will be held as needed when hearings are scheduled.

SEPTEMBER 2017

Recreation Advisory Board
Open Forum
Board of Commissioners

Planning Board
Board of Adjustment*

OCTOBER 2017

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board
Board of Adjustment*

NOVEMBER 2017

Board of Commissioners
Open Forum

Planning Board

Board of Adjustment*

DECEMBER 2017

Board of Commissioners
Planning Board
Board of Adjustment

**Date adjusted due to Town Holiday

9:00 am
6:00 pm
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
6:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00am



